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1. Mai-Schiessen 2009 in Stadel
Einzel-Rangliste

Name

Willi
Angst
Albrecht
Reusser
Rickli
Obrist
Schreiber
Haller
Fankhauser
Albrecht
Kamm
Schitz
Schitz
Lang
Vogel
Zobeli
Vogel
Volkart
Meier
Haberling
Gutknecht
Holzmann
Kramer
Bleuler
Beereuter
Jeanrenauld
Volkart
Denzler
Demuth
Koénig
Mduller
Meier
Ebnéther
Burki

Fehr
Vogel
Meier
Studer
Volkart
Galimberti
Albrecht
Vaterlaus
Schlatter
Albrecht
Burgi

Vorname

Erhard
Thomas
Robert
Fritz
Jorg
Samuel
Peter
Horst
Willi
Walter
René
Hans
Mathias
Albert
Hans
Ernst
Sascha
Ruedi
Heiner
René
Peter
Martin
Samuel
Matthias
Jakob
Richard
Stefan
Marco
Gabriella
Hans
Hans
Heinrich
Peter
Ralph
Peter
Beatrix
Ruedi
German
Thomas
Manuela
Peter
Thomas
Fabian
Fritz
Bruno

JG

58
62
55
52
59
65
55
62
39
50
53
55
87
41
56
59
79
39
49
63
35
36
86
92
37
67
76
78
84
42
38
50
57
90
51
56
56
75
76
82
56
58
91
38
64

Gew

90
57
90
90
90
57
90
90
57
90
90
57
90
Std
90
57
90
90
57
57
90
57
90
90
Kar
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
57
90
57
57
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Verein

SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SV Raat

SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Raat

SV Raat

SV Raat

SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Raat

SV Raat

SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Raat

SV Raat

SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Raat

Resultat

96

94 5x10/4x9/1x8
94 4x10/6x9/38
94 4x10/6x9/37
93 6x10/2x9/1x8/1x7
93 5x10/3x9/2x8/39
93 5x10/3x9/2x8/35
91

90

90

90

90

89

88

88

88

88

87

87

87

85

83

83

83

82

82

82

82

82

81 1x10/4x9/4x8/1x3
81 3x9/5x8/2x7
80

80

80

79

79

79

79

79

79

77

77

77

76

76
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46

50
51
52

56
57

59
60
61

1. Mai-Schiessen 2009 in Stadel
Einzel-Rangliste

Name

Volkart
Liechti

Fehr
Bleuler
Stampfli
Bihler
Farst
Moosmann
Wurster
Bucher
Bleuler
Volkart
Wurster
Studer
Mettler-Gritter
Ebndther

Vorname

Fritz
Remo
Erika
Jolanda
Walter
Max
Werner
Willi
Benno
Marcel
Adrian
Albert
Roy
Josef
Monika
Sandra

JG

45
49
52
93
58
28
28
46
56
81
90
30
91
40
58
71

Gew

57
90
57
90
57
90
Kar
57
90
90
90
57
90
57
90
90

Verein

SV Windlach
SV Raat

SV Raat

SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Raat

SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel

Resultat

75
75
75
75
72
71
70
70
70
70
69
68
68
65
58
55



